AVG. 5, 1986
SPELEAL



OFFICIAL RESULTS

a/18/86

PRECINCTS
PRECINCTS
PRECINCTS
PRECINCTS
PRECINCTS

PRECINCTS

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

COUNTED
COUNTED
COUNTED
COUNTED
COUNTED

COUNTED

10: 44:

as

TOTAL
ABSENTEE

BAY VLG WD 1
BAY VLG WD 2
BAY VLG WD 3

BAY VLG WD 4

BALLOTS CAST - ABSENTEE

BAY VILLAGE CSD

PROPOSED TAX LEVY

CURRENT EXPENSES - 6.0 MILLS
FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

COUNT
30

m N NN

3793

179

1661
2062

SPECIAL ELECTION
AUGUST 5,
CUYAHOGA COUNTY

PERCENT

1GO.
1C0.
100.
100.
1C0.

160.

a4.
55.

00
00
00
00
00

oc

L}

1986

PAGE

1



OFFICIAL RESULTS PAGE i

SPECIAL ELECTION
AUGUST S5, 1986
CUYAHOGA COUNTY

o1 - BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
BAY VILLAGE CSD
PROPOSED TAX LEVY
CURRENT EXPENSES - 6.0 MILLS

02 - FOR THE TAX LEVY
03 - AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

o1 02 03
0001 BAY VILLAGE 1A 104 37 &4
0002 BAY VILLAGE 1B 145 53 QC
0003 BAY VILLAGE 1C iig 39 75
0004 BAY VILLAGE 1D 127 55 &9
0005 BAY VILLAGE 1E i06 3s &5
000& BAY VILLAGE 1F 144 48 95
0007 BAY VILLAGE 1G &4 27 35
0008 BAY VILLAGE 2A 101 33 &6
0007 BAY VILLAGE 2B 131 35 94
0010 BAY VILLAGE 2C i38 50 B&
0011 BAY VILLAGE 2D 129 64 65
0012 BAY VILLAGE 2E 160 87 70
0013 BAY VILLAGE 2F 150 27 ?2
0014 BAY VILLAGE 2G i27 43 82
0015 BAY VILLAGE 3A ?1 50 4G
0016 BAY VILLAGE 3B 7 48 4
0017 BAY VILLAGE 3C 115 52 61
0018 BAY VILLAGE 3D 144 74 &7
0019 BAY VILLAGE 3E 125 39 B84
0020 BAY VILLAGE 3F 116 38 -
0021 BAY VILLAGE 3G 143 83 57
0022 BAY VILLAGE 44 116 &5 49
0023 BAY VILLAGE 4B 130 56 72
0024 BAY VILLAGE 4C 122 &2 55
0025 BAY VILLAGE 4D 142 78 &2
0026 BAY VILLAGE 4E 147 76 &9
0027 BAY VILLAGE 4F 157 a0 76
0028 BAY VILLAGE 4G 116 46 &8
0029 BAY VILLAGE 4H 107 a7 57

0030 BAY VILLAGE AV 179 104 73



OFFICIAL RESULTS

o1 - BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
BAY VILLAGE CSD
PROPOSED TAX LEVY
CURRENT EXPENSES — &.0 MILLS

o2 - FOR THE TAX LEVY
o3 — AGAINST THE TAX LEVY
01
TOTAL 3,793
ABSENTEE 179
BAY VLG 3,614
BaY VLG WD 1 810
BAY VLG WD 2 36
BAY VLG WD 3 831
BAY VLG WD 4 1,037

02

1, 661
i04
1,557
294
367
384
510

03
2, 0462

1, 989
493
955
433
508

SPECIAL ELECTION
AUGUST 5, 1986
CUYAHOGA COUNTY

PAGE

n



