# AUG. 5, 1986 SPECIFAL

## OFFICIAL RESULTS 8/18/86 10:44:33

### SPECIAL ELECTION AUGUST 5, 1986 CUYAHDGA COUNTY

PRECINCTS COUNTED - TOTAL	COUNT 30	PERCENT 100.00
PRECINCTS COUNTED - ABSENTEE	1	100.00
PRECINCTS COUNTED - BAY VLG WD 1	7	100.00
PRECINCTS COUNTED - BAY VLG WD 2	7	100.00
PRECINCTS COUNTED - BAY VLG WD 3	7	100.00
PRECINCTS COUNTED - BAY VLG WD 4	8	100.00
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	3793	
BALLOTS CAST - ABSENTEE	179	
BAY VILLAGE CSD PROPOSED TAX LEVY CURRENT EXPENSES - 6.0 MILLS FOR THE TAX LEVY	1661	44. 61
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	2062	55. 39

### SPECIAL ELECTION AUGUST 5, 1986 CUYAHOGA COUNTY

01 - BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
BAY VILLAGE CSD
PROPOSED TAX LEVY
CURRENT EXPENSES - 6.0 MILLS
02 - FOR THE TAX LEVY
03 - AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

				01	02	03
0001	BAY	VILLAGE	1A	104	37	64
0002	BAY	VILLAGE	1B	145	53	90
0003	BAY	VILLAGE	1 C	118	39	75
0004	BAY	VILLAGE	1 D	127	55	69
0005	BAY	VILLAGE	1E	106	35	65
0006	BAY	VILLAGE	1F	146	48	95
0007	BAY	VILLAGE	1 G	64	27	35
0008	BAY	VILLAGE	2A	101	33	66
0009	BAY	VILLAGE	2B	131	35	94
0010	BAY	VILLAGE	2C	138	50	86
0011	BAY	VILLAGE	2D	129	64	65
0012	BAY	VILLAGE	2E	160	87	70
0013	BAY	VILLAGE	2F	150	57	92
0014	BAY	VILLAGE	2G	127	43	82
0015	BAY	VILLAGE	ЗΑ	91	50	40
0016	BAY	VILLAGE	ЗВ	97	48	48
0017	BAY	VILLAGE	30	115	52	61
0018	BAY	VILLAGE	ЗD	144	74	67
0019	BAY	VILLAGE	3E	125	39	84
0020	BAY	VILLAGE	3F	116	38	. 76
0021	BAY	VILLAGE	3G	143	83	57
0022	BAY	VILLAGE	4A	116	65	49
0023	BAY	VILLAGE	4B	130	56	72
0024	BAY	VILLAGE	4C	122	62	55
0025	BAY	VILLAGE	4D	142	78	62
0026	BAY	VILLAGE	4E	147	76	69
0027	BAY	VILLAGE	4F	157	80	76
0028	BAY	VILLAGE	4G	116	46	68
0029	BAY	VILLAGE	4H	107	47	57
0030	BAY	VILLAGE	ΑV	179	104	73

•

# OFFICIAL RESULTS PAGE 2

### SPECIAL ELECTION AUGUST 5, 1986 CUYAHOGA COUNTY

O1 - BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
BAY VILLAGE CSD
PROPOSED TAX LEVY
CURRENT EXPENSES - 6.0 MILLS
O2 - FOR THE TAX LEVY
O3 - AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

	01	02	03
TOTAL	3,793	1,661	2,062
ABSENTEE	179	104	73
BAY VLG	3,614	1,557	1,989
BAY VLG WD 1	810	294	493
BAY VLG WD 2	936	369	555
BAY VLG WD 3	831	384	433
BAY VLG WD 4	1,037	510	508